ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
Category Temperature Range
Rated Voltage Range
Rated Capacitance Range
Capacitance Tolerance
Leakage Current
Tangent of loss angle (tan δ)
Stability at Low Temperature

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
200
（2D）
22 10×20 0.15 276 120 UAQ2D220MPD
33 10×25 0.15 364 160 UAQ2D330MPD
33 12.5×20 0.15 364 160 UAQ2D330MHD6
47 10×31.5 0.15 476 195 UAQ2D470MPD
47 12.5×20 0.15 476 195 UAQ2D470MHD6
56 12.5×25 0.15 548 210 UAQ2D560MHD
68 12.5×25 0.15 644 250 UAQ2D680MHD
82 12.5×31.5 0.15 756 285 UAQ2D820MHD
82 16×20 0.15 756 285 UAQ2D820MHD6
100 12.5×35.5 0.15 900 335 UAQ2D101MHD
100 16×25 0.15 900 335 UAQ2D101MHD6
100 18×20 0.15 900 335 UAQ2D101MHD3
150 16×31.5 0.15 1300 435 UAQ2D151MHD
150 18×25 0.15 1300 435 UAQ2D151MHD6
150 22×20 0.15 1300 435 UAQ2D151MRD3
180 16×35.5 0.15 1540 495 UAQ2D181MHD
180 18×31.5 0.15 1540 495 UAQ2D181MHD6
180 22×25 0.15 1540 495 UAQ2D181MRD3
220 18×35.5 0.15 1860 575 UAQ2D221MHD
400
（2G）
10 12.5×20 0.15 260 100 UAQ2G100MHD
22 12.5×31.5 0.15 452 145 UAQ2G220MHD
22 16×20 0.15 452 145 UAQ2G220MHD6
33 12.5×40 0.15 628 195 UAQ2G330MHD
33 16×25 0.15 628 195 UAQ2G330MHD6
33 18×20 0.15 628 195 UAQ2G330MHD3
47 16×35.5 0.15 852 280 UAQ2G470MHD
47 18×25 0.15 852 280 UAQ2G470MHD6
47 22×20 0.15 852 280 UAQ2G470MRD3
56 16×35.5 0.15 996 320 UAQ2G560MHD
56 18×31.5 0.15 996 320 UAQ2G560MHD6
56 22×25 0.15 996 320 UAQ2G560MRD3
68 16×40 0.15 1188 350 UAQ2G680MHD
68 18×35.5 0.15 1188 350 UAQ2G680MHD6
82 18×40 0.15 1412 420 UAQ2G820MHD
UAQ
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.